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f??f_ Brd/Sex # Head Avg/Lbs Total/Lbs Price Buyer
_ 303B MXED ST MIXED 1 ez aas T A —
 304a LE ST LEaN 1 s0s 508 150.00 GI321

307A MXED ST MIXED I _____ ;g; _______ ;ég—__lgg_aa_—_éggié_

3078 ur st urrrry 1 712 712 166.00 GI316

3108 ur ST UTILITY 6 472 2,850 15900  o1331

311a MXED ST MIXED 1 454 454  141.00 G132l

3118 MXED ST MIXED 3 692 2,076  197.00 o417
3146 Ut st utILITY 1 653 653 50.00  on3ii
 asa BR ST BRITISH STR/BU 2 316 632  222.50 G132z
- ass Le  sT LeaN 2 674 1,347 188.50 GI316
O asx LE ST LEAN 1 695 695 199.00  GI316
 aia MXED ST MIXED 2 558 1,116 206.00 G600
318 BR ST BRITISH 7 707 4,946 193.00 JG413
- 31em LE  sT LEAN 1 616 616 160.00 GI317
30 MXED ST MIXED 7 628 4,396 195.50 GI317
YT MALE ST COARSE 15 564 8,458 204.00 GI618
- s00a Ex ST EXOTIC 2 595 1,190 190.00 GI3L7
4038 MALE ST COARSE 5 986 4,930 153.00 JG319
4048 e ST LEaN 2 954 1,907  65.00 GI318
 s0ar MALE ST COARSE 13 633 8,232 183.00 JG417
04k UT ST UTILITY 14 315 4,408 185.00 GN311
_____ 405A  MALE ST COARSE 28 497 13,907 214.50 GI618
4058 MALE ST COARSE 10 797 7,965 164.50 JG417
_____ 4072 MALE ST COARSE 17 422 7,182 218.25 GI322
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Pen# Brd/Sex # Head Avg/Lbs Total/Lbs Price Buyer
 a0m BR ST BRITISH 48 497 23,853 232.25 Giels
a11a BLK ST BLK/BLKB 69 649 44,767  213.30  soeis

4118 TAN ST TAN/TANB 3 sel | 1,683 223.d0 61600

4132 TAN ST TAN/TANB 6 654 3,924 20925 Grazo

414A BR ST BRITISH 36 558 20,082  225.45 61600

414K MALE ST COARSE 1 1,067 1,067 145.00 30319
aax BR ST BRITISH 1 ses 568 211.00 GIels
a1sa EX ST EXOTIC 5 535 2,775  220.50  ereis
_____ al6a  BR ST BRITISH 22 625 13,755  205.30 30130
 aec REC ST RECREATION CAT 1 489 489  144.00 61321
_____ 118C  REC ST RECREATION CAT 3 526 1,506  145.00  Gi3s1
_____ 425 EX ST EXOTIC 16 660 10,555  20.00  se420
- so1c RBA ST ANGUS 15 876 13,139  188.75 NBI313
_____ 505L  RBA ST ANGUS 64 782 50,038 192.75 96606
- eo0r RED ST RED/REDB 54 630 34,015 217.75 GI502
RED ST RED/REDB 1 637 637 217.75 RR520
028 RWF ST RWE 27 698 18,851 194.25 JG413
 eo2r EX ST EXOTIC 1 1,064 1,064 167.00 JG319
 e0en RED ST RED/REDB 54 568 30,669  226.75 GI600
 e0ap EX ST EXOTIC 49 881 43,188  189.50 NBI602
. e0ea GRAS ST GRASSERS 120 502 60,203 243.75 GI620
 eoeE BR ST BRITISH 6 787 4,723 175.00 GI316
606k RWF ST RWF 18 771 13,869 186.75 NBlala
 eoeL GRAS ST GRASSER 26 500 13,001 243.75 GI620
 eoex GRAS ST GRASSERS 1 528 528  243.75 RRS520
 e08a BLK ST BLK/BLKE 84 707 59,365 205.75 G610
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6085 RWF ST RWF s 412 1,645 215.00 sises
608F RED ST RED 44 702 30,902 20895 areoi
608x  mwr ST RWF 1 a2a 424 75.00  GN3L1

610 BLK ST BLK/BLKB 64 553 35,412 23135 areas

BLK ST BLK/BLKB 1 562 562 231.75 RR520

BLK ST BLK/BLKB 1 531 581 231.25 RR520

6108 R ST RWE 31 636 19,713  200.00  seri
Celor SPEC ST SPECKLE PARK 2 665 1,329 193.00 1317
ek TAN ST Tan/TANE 7 614 4,297 215.25 aleis
 e1za EX ST EXOTIC | 18 705 13,387  203.75 oisie
ez BR ST BRITISH/STR BU 26 366 9,523  264.50 01303
. e1an EX ST EXOTIC 75 801 60,083  131.75  Neieoa
 e1ak BR ST BRITISH 48 427 20,480  238.25 1322
 elea BLK ST BLK/BLKB 83 600 49,772  222.25  Greid
. eleB TAN ST TAN/TANB 7 713 4,991  205.25 61320
61k RWF ST RWF 15 566 8,487 213.00  GIels
RWE ST RWF 1 537 537 213,00 RR520
188 RWF ST RWF 19 499 9,486 218.00 Gleis
6182 GRAS ST GRASSERS 31 434 13,442  254.25 Gl322
. eer EX ST BXOTIC 8 969 7,754  183.75 WBI313
. 20k RBA ST ANGUS 77 782 60,250 193.00 G608
622 BLK ST BLK/BLKB 1 737 737  174.00 GI316
622 BR ST BRITISH 1 511 511 170,00  G1321
a0 or  mF vrinity > 460 919  130.00 61408
uT HEF UTILITY il 431 431 206.00 GI41l9
3022 BR HF BRITISH 5 307 1,535 181.00 Gr408
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Brd/Sex
MXED HF
MXED HF
UT HF
MXED HF
MXED HF
UT HE
ROME HF
UT, HF
RBA HF
EX HF
REC HF
BLK HF
RWE HF
TAN HF
REC HF
RED HF
EX HF
EX HF
EX HF
RED HF
BR HFE
GRAS HF
BR HF
RED HF
COW HF

# Head
MIXED 5
MIXED 1
UTILITY 2
MIXED 4
MIXED 1
UTILITY i)
XBREDS 1
UTILITY 10
ANGUS 2
EXOTIC 12
RECREATION CAT 6
BLK/BLKB 45
RWF 4
TAN/TANB 7
RECREATION CAT 4
RED/REDB 56
EXOTIC 9
EXOTIC 9
EXOTIC 15
RED/REDB 19
BRITISH 5]
GRASSERS 1.
BRITISH 65
RED/REDB 52
COws 1
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Brd/Sex
AN HF
GRAS HF
EX HE
EX HF
BLK HF
RWEF HF
BR HF
BR HF
EX HF
BR HF
BR HF
RBA HF
BR HF
RWEF HF
RWEF HF
TAN HF
BR HF
RWE HF
BLK HF
BLK HF
TAN HF
EX HF
RWEF HF
GRAS HF
BR HF

Page:005
Price Buyer
181.25  Grazz
209.50  GI514
167.50 NBI424
167.50 RR520
201.75 61503
170.50  JG518
136.00 NBI424
212,75 GI419
174.00 GI422
205.75 GI503
197:25 JG518
174.75 NBI424
180.25 JG518
130.00 GI408
205.00 GI419
197.75 GI510
120.00 NBI424
189.5p0 GI503
183.5p JG506
189.25 GI508
175.50 GI422
160.00 GI423
194.25 JG518
209.2b GI503
130.00 GI4zl

Total Head...:
Total Steers.:
Total Heifers:
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# Head

_____ 8 649

65 431

3 902

1 860

61 552

2 666

2 789

30 368

6 721

47 494

62 557

32 775

15 619

1 417

1 424

4 565

1 900

4 502

52 652

56 597

4 708

2 959

10 559

121 500

1 524
2,400
1,448
952



